

Join Our Ring of Honor

Be a friend of the Placer County Fair JR. Livestock Awards Program

Sponsor an award to junior exhibitors and be recognized as a member in our Ring of Honor

Donations to the Ring of Honor are used to help purchase awards for the hard-working individuals of the Junior Livestock Program.

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS				
GOLD LEVEL	\$500	Gold Level sponsors will receive two G Lot parking passes, four one-day admission passes, the company logo on the fair website, and sponsorship of at least eight awards or two awards and two belt buckles.		
BLUE LEVEL	\$200	Blue Level sponsors will receive one G Lot parking passes, four one-day admission passes, and sponsorship of at least four awards or one belt buckle.		
WHITE LEVEL	\$100	White Level sponsors will receive four one-day admission passes and sponsorship of at least two awards.		
RED LEVEL	\$50	Red Level sponsors will receive two one-day admission passes and sponsorship of at least one awards.		
OTHER DONATIONS	ANY AMOUNT	All donations are accepted. We appreciate all sponsors of our youth in the Junior Livestock Program.		

Are you interested in sponsoring the Junior Livestock Program? We have many opportunities for sponsors to donate and help to support our youth. Sponsorships include Ring Sponsors,

Barn Sponsors, Auction Sponsors, and more.
Contact our Sponsorship Manager Dave Karnes at dave@atthegrounds.com

Large Animal	Small Animal			
Return with check made payable to:				
@the Grounds, 451 Los Vegas Avenue, Rosevill	e, CA 95678			
For credit card payments, please call the office	at (916)701-8181 Tax ID #: 36-4780170			

Allocate species to be sponsored if desired

Ring of Honor Application

Company:		
Contact Name:		
Adress:	City, State, Zip	
Phone #:		SCAN ME
Email Address:		
MEMBERSHIP LEVEL (check one)		
Red \$50 White \$100 Blue \$200	Gold \$500	